
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 AUGUST, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SEVEN DAYS WALKING: DAY 6 Ludovico Einaudi1 DEC/UMA 28948185467
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R/E

NEW
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R/E
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13

R/E
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R/E

R/E

17

R/E

R/E

R/E
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TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING…

TRISTAN UND ISOLDE

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

PEACEFUL PIANO

PIANO BOOK

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH…

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

SEVEN DAYS WALKING: DAY 1

CLASSIC KING'S: FAVOURITES FROM THE CHOIR OF KING'…

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

101 CLASSICAL

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

PAVAROTTI

PAVAROTTI - THE GREATEST HITS

THE NINE SYMPHONIES

CLASSICAL CHILL: GUITAR

GREGORIAN CHANT (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, …

Orava Quartet

Stuart Skelton, Asher Fisch & The West …

Various

Various

Lang Lang

Various

Max Richter

Ludovico Einaudi

Choir Of King's College, Cambridge

Various

Various

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Luciano Pavarotti

Herbert Von Karajan

Various

Singers of St. Laurence,Neil McEwan

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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1

3

1
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2
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10

8

15

1

10

120

21

10

46

22

4

187

53

46

170

89

10

6

64

7

20

4816876

4818518

4818368

4827942

4797441

4818412

4835019

7744515

4840848

4810769

4833119

4816580

4787732

4812722

4834894

4834890

4290362

4817758

4812514
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